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Words to Learn 

 

 

Phonics 1 

 

 

List 1 – Two letter words 
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List 1 Reading Spelling 

at 
    

am 
    

an 
    

it 
    

in 
    

is 
    

of 
    

on 
    

up 
    

us 
  

Date completed :                                                         
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Flashcards List 1 Phonics 1 

 

at 

 

 

is 

 

am 

 

 

of 

 

an 

 

 

on 

 

it 

 

 

up 

 

in 

 

 

us 
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Wordearch Phonics 1 List 1.1 

 

a t a l a o i 

r e i t m y t 

i u e f a a e 

o a n o e w l 

o o d r u i t 

e u i n s y w 
 

 at   am   an 

    it     in 
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Wordearch Phonics 1 List 1.2 

 

o f a l a o i 

r e i t m y t 

i u e i s a e 

o a n o e w o 

o u p r u i n 

e u i n u s w 
 

 is   of   on    

   up   us 
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List 1.1 – Precision teaching 

 

at 

 

 

an 

 

it 

 

am 

 

in 

 

in 

 

am 

 

 

at 

 

an 

 

it 

 

am 

 

an 

 

 

in 

 

it 

 

at 

 

it 

 

at 

 

 

am 

 

in 

 

an 

 

in 

 

in 

 

 

an 

 

at 

 

am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

How many words in 30 seconds? 
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20       

19       

18       

17       

16       

15       

14       

13       

12       

11       

10       

9       

8       

7       

6       

5       

4       

3       

2       

1       
Dyddiad       
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How many words in 30 seconds? 

List 1.2 – Precision Teaching 

 

of 

 

 

is 

 

up 

 

on 

 

us 

 

up 

 

of 

 

 

us 

 

is 

 

on 

 

us 

 

up 

 

 

on 

 

of 

 

is 

 

is 

 

on 

 

 

up 

 

us 

 

of 

 

on 

 

of 

 

 

is 

 

up 

 

us 
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20       

19       

18       

17       

16       

15       

14       

13       

12       

11       

10       

9       

8       

7       

6       

5       

4       

3       

2       

1       
Dyddiad       

 

 

 


